
Course 1

Temps Scratchs

Catégorie Embarcation Club Equipage : Nom / Licence Temps
MV 4Y Sète CAPDIVILA Maurice  / TRON Carole  / DESSEIN Aurélie  / SALABERT Isabelle 00:33:37
FS 2Y ASPTT Marseille LAGUILHON Hélène  / LE CALVEZ Ghislaine 00:34:04
HJ 2Y CA Marseille LEROY Samy  / MIRA Jean-Patrick 00:35:01
HV 4Y Villefranche SCAMPUCCI Jean-François  / GODI Robert  / TEBOUL Nicolas  / NEGRE Pierre 00:35:12
FS 2Y Cassis DUPIN Cécilia  / SIANO Barbara 00:36:04
FS 4Y La Ciotat HASSAN Joelle  / DAUMAS Hélène  / AURIEMMA Josette-Claire  / CAILLET Valérie 00:36:19
FS 4Y Mandelieu ANTOINE Rachel  / BIANCHI Lydie  / SORBOLINI Laure  / YUNG Isabel 00:36:42
HV 4Y Mandelieu CHAFER Gérard  / COSQUER Jocelyn  / THEOPHRASTE Bernard  / BREDILLARD Patrick 00:37:07
FS 2Y Villefranche PEROTTINO Monique  / PEDRENO Maryse 00:37:26
FS 2Y La Ciotat SBROGGIO Nathalie  / NADDEO Caroline 00:37:30
FS 2Y ASPTT Marseille MASSONI Sandrine  / VERMIGNON Marie-Agnès 00:38:02
HJ 4Y CA Marseille MAISONNEUVE Cédric  / CALVET Nicolas  / RERBAL Yacine  / FOUJU-ARPAGE Andy 00:38:14
FS 4Y CA Marseille LUCIANI Corine  / PEYRACHE Nathalie  / POINT Frédérique  / MARY Pascale 00:39:13
FS 2Y Nice BOLO Lise  / OLIVIERI Céline 00:39:59
FJ 2Y Nice BOUCHWALTER Johanna  / BESSE Oriane 00:42:19
FS 1Y Cassis SOULLARD Céline 00:43:11
FS 2Y Nice TOPENOT Anne  / MEYMY Carine 00:43:42
FS 1Y ASPTT Marseille BROCHIER Keilen 00:43:51
FS 4Y Nice CALIN Christine  / LAMBOY Nicole  / CELORIA Renée  / MAURIN Fabienne 00:44:24
FS 1Y Balaruc PIERSON Céline 00:45:07
FS 4Y Nice SCOTTO DE LAFAYE Marie-José  / DUBUC Yvonne  / CALVIERA Stéphanie  / MEZZADRI Jacqueline 00:55:55

Temps Catégories

FJ 2Y Nice BOUCHWALTER Johanna  / BESSE Oriane 00:42:19

FS 1Y Cassis SOULLARD Céline 00:43:11
FS 1Y ASPTT Marseille BROCHIER Keilen 00:43:51
FS 1Y Balaruc PIERSON Céline 00:45:07

FS 2Y ASPTT Marseille LAGUILHON Hélène  / LE CALVEZ Ghislaine 00:34:04
FS 2Y Cassis DUPIN Cécilia  / SIANO Barbara 00:36:04
FS 2Y Villefranche PEROTTINO Monique  / PEDRENO Maryse 00:37:26
FS 2Y La Ciotat SBROGGIO Nathalie  / NADDEO Caroline 00:37:30
FS 2Y ASPTT Marseille MASSONI Sandrine  / VERMIGNON Marie-Agnès 00:38:02
FS 2Y Nice BOLO Lise  / OLIVIERI Céline 00:39:59
FS 2Y Nice TOPENOT Anne  / MEYMY Carine 00:43:42

FS 4Y La Ciotat HASSAN Joelle  / DAUMAS Hélène  / AURIEMMA Josette-Claire  / CAILLET Valérie 00:36:19
FS 4Y Mandelieu ANTOINE Rachel  / BIANCHI Lydie  / SORBOLINI Laure  / YUNG Isabel 00:36:42
FS 4Y CA Marseille LUCIANI Corine  / PEYRACHE Nathalie  / POINT Frédérique  / MARY Pascale 00:39:13
FS 4Y Nice CALIN Christine  / LAMBOY Nicole  / CELORIA Renée  / MAURIN Fabienne 00:44:24
FS 4Y Nice SCOTTO DE LAFAYE Marie-José  / DUBUC Yvonne  / CALVIERA Stéphanie  / MEZZADRI Jacqueline 00:55:55

HJ 2Y CA Marseille LEROY Samy  / MIRA Jean-Patrick 00:35:01

HJ 4Y CA Marseille MAISONNEUVE Cédric  / CALVET Nicolas  / RERBAL Yacine  / FOUJU-ARPAGE Andy 00:38:14

HV 4Y Villefranche SCAMPUCCI Jean-François  / GODI Robert  / TEBOUL Nicolas  / NEGRE Pierre 00:35:12
HV 4Y Mandelieu CHAFER Gérard  / COSQUER Jocelyn  / THEOPHRASTE Bernard  / BREDILLARD Patrick 00:37:07

MV 4Y Sète CAPDIVILA Maurice  / TRON Carole  / DESSEIN Aurélie  / SALABERT Isabelle 00:33:37
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Course 2

Temps Scratchs

Catégorie Embarcation Club Equipage : Nom / Licence Temps
HS 4Y Cassis BILLARD Mathieu  / NICOL Stanislas  / SOULLARD Bruno  / SALVAGE Patrice 00:29:03
HS 4Y CA Marseille HENRY Jérome  / MARINIER André  / RONFLE Norbert  / LOPEZ Robert 00:29:16
HS 4Y Marseille RC SUQUET Jean-Marie  / DESJARDINS Richard  / COLOMBIER Pascal  / PROTO Charles 00:30:06
HS 4Y Mandelieu GENNARDI Benjamin  / VENTURELLI Thomas  / GARNERO Sébastien  / BESSON Romain 00:31:01
HS 4Y Sète LEGEAY Anthony  / TRON Yann  / DUMAS David  / TRON Christopher 00:31:11
HS 2Y Monaco GIRALDI Philippe  / BEROUD Arnaud 00:32:02
HS 4Y Cassis BORDEAU Olivier  / PONS Patrice  / GOUBIN Pierre  / MONTAGGIONI Patrick 00:32:09
HS 2Y La Ciotat LACORRE Arnaud  / MCKENZIE Neil 00:32:16
HS 4Y Nice LEDUC Emmanuel  / GUY Thierry  / MARTIN Bruno  / LOCHE Patrice 00:32:23
HS 2Y Villefranche PAPILLON Laurent  / RABUT Hervé 00:32:45
HS 2Y Nice MANSANAREZ Mathieu  / PADILLA Cédric 00:32:50
HS 2Y Saint-Cassien MOUSSU Guy  / PAKIN Fabrice 00:32:56
HS 2Y Menton SASSI Baptiste  / FARALDO Cédric 00:33:38
HS 1Y Marignane MORETTO Alain 00:33:56
HS 4Y Balaruc MALVAL Nicolas  / BOURLIERE Philippe  / RONZIER Raphael  / NICOLETTA Fabien 00:34:09
HS 4Y Mandelieu GUILLON Gérard  / PATRON Christian  / SAUVEZ Hervé  / MASSE Louis Franck 00:34:16
HS 2Y ASPTT Marseille ANELLI David  / CAMOUS Rémi 00:34:42
HS 2Y Nice VALLONE Olivier  / JONET Franck 00:35:26
HS 2Y Nice DELAYE Jacques  / MAGNET Louis 00:35:59
HS 2Y Saint-Cassien SERRATORE William  / DIAZ DE CERIO Diego 00:36:05
HS 1Y Nice DECUYPER Claude 00:39:13
HS 4Y Menton JAGIELLO Casimir  / RENET Frédéric  / FARALDO Mathieu  / OSORIO Jesse 00:40:09
HS 4Y Nice CELORIA Albert  / SAULNIER Max  / SCOTTO Louis  / MEZZADRI Patrick 00:40:43

Temps Catégories

HS 1Y Marignane MORETTO Alain 00:33:56
HS 1Y Nice DECUYPER Claude 00:39:13

HS 2Y Monaco GIRALDI Philippe  / BEROUD Arnaud 00:32:02
HS 2Y La Ciotat LACORRE Arnaud  / MCKENZIE Neil 00:32:16
HS 2Y Villefranche PAPILLON Laurent  / RABUT Hervé 00:32:45
HS 2Y Nice MANSANAREZ Mathieu  / PADILLA Cédric 00:32:50
HS 2Y Saint-Cassien MOUSSU Guy  / PAKIN Fabrice 00:32:56
HS 2Y Menton SASSI Baptiste  / FARALDO Cédric 00:33:38
HS 2Y ASPTT Marseille ANELLI David  / CAMOUS Rémi 00:34:42
HS 2Y Nice VALLONE Olivier  / JONET Franck 00:35:26
HS 2Y Nice DELAYE Jacques  / MAGNET Louis 00:35:59
HS 2Y Saint-Cassien SERRATORE William  / DIAZ DE CERIO Diego 00:36:05

HS 4Y Cassis BILLARD Mathieu  / NICOL Stanislas  / SOULLARD Bruno  / SALVAGE Patrice 00:29:03
HS 4Y CA Marseille HENRY Jérome  / MARINIER André  / RONFLE Norbert  / LOPEZ Robert 00:29:16
HS 4Y Marseille RC SUQUET Jean-Marie  / DESJARDINS Richard  / COLOMBIER Pascal  / PROTO Charles 00:30:06
HS 4Y Mandelieu GENNARDI Benjamin  / VENTURELLI Thomas  / GARNERO Sébastien  / BESSON Romain 00:31:01
HS 4Y Sète LEGEAY Anthony  / TRON Yann  / DUMAS David  / TRON Christopher 00:31:11
HS 4Y Cassis BORDEAU Olivier  / PONS Patrice  / GOUBIN Pierre  / MONTAGGIONI Patrick 00:32:09
HS 4Y Nice LEDUC Emmanuel  / GUY Thierry  / MARTIN Bruno  / LOCHE Patrice 00:32:23
HS 4Y Balaruc MALVAL Nicolas  / BOURLIERE Philippe  / RONZIER Raphael  / NICOLETTA Fabien 00:34:09
HS 4Y Mandelieu GUILLON Gérard  / PATRON Christian  / SAUVEZ Hervé  / MASSE Louis Franck 00:34:16
HS 4Y Menton JAGIELLO Casimir  / RENET Frédéric  / FARALDO Mathieu  / OSORIO Jesse 00:40:09
HS 4Y Nice CELORIA Albert  / SAULNIER Max  / SCOTTO Louis  / MEZZADRI Patrick 00:40:43
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